Resolution: 21-36 
Meeting dates of the Stark County Board of Supervisors for calendar year 2022
Regular meeting dates of the Stark County Board shall be held the 2nd Tuesday* of every month at 6:30pm and at such other times as may be determined by the County Board.  Meetings of the Stark County Board are held in the Courtroom on the second floor of the Stark County Courthouse located at 130 W. Main Street, Toulon, Illinois.

Special meetings of the County Board shall be held only when requested by at least one-third of the members of the County Board which request shall be in writing, addressed to the Clerk of the Board and specifying the time and place of such meeting, upon reception of which the Clerk shall immediately transmit notice of such meeting to each of the members of the County Board.

These meeting dates and times are subject to change.

The official monthly calendar of meetings is maintained by the Stark County Clerk, 130 W. Main St., Toulon, IL Ph. (309) 286-5911.

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 at 6:30pm

Tuesday, February 8, 2022 at 6:30pm

Tuesday, March 8, 2022 at 6:30pm

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 at 6:30pm*
Tuesday, May 10, 2022 at 6:30pm

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 at 6:30pm

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 at 6:30pm

Tuesday, August 9, 2022 at 6:30pm

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 at 6:pm

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 at 6:30pm

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 at 6:30pm*
Tuesday, December 14, 2022 at 6:30pm

Effective December 14, 2021
*Unless otherwise specified

